ViconNet/Kollector RAID Storage
System
• Preconfigured for RAID level 5, supports
RAID levels 0, 1, 3, 5, 10, 30, 50, NRAID and
JBOD
• Preconfigured for 1.7 to 7.1 TB of usable
storage in 8 or 16 HDD bays
• Supports hot swapping of failed drives

hardware and documentation.
Vicon requires the use of line conditioners, voltage
regulators and uninterruptible power supply (UPS)
systems in the electrical power service. Failure to
comply voids the unit warranty.
1
Product Specification
Vicon part number 8009-7133-12-00 Product specifications subject to change without notice.
Model No:
See Table 1 See Table 1
SEC: 1 SPEC:
V133-12 REV: 806
Product Code:
Model Number Product
Code Description
VN-RAIDA-8-250-R5 8484-35 ViconNet RAID Storage; includes eight 250 GB hot swappable
drives (1.7 TB usable storage) configured to RAID 5
VN-RAIDA-8-400-R5 8484-45 ViconNet RAID Storage; includes eight 400 GB hot swappable
drives (2.6 TB usable storage) configured to RAID 5
VN-RAIDA-16-250-R5 8485-20 ViconNet RAID Storage; includes sixteen 250 GB hot swappable
drives (3.5 TB usable storage) configured to RAID 5
VN-RAIDA-16-400-R5 8485-35 ViconNet RAID Storage; includes sixteen 400 GB hot swappable
drives (5.7 TB usable storage) configured to RAID 5
VN-RAIDA-16-500-R5 8485-45 ViconNet RAID Storage; includes sixteen 500 GB hot swappable
drives (7.1 TB usable storage) configured to RAID 5
Table 1: Models and Descriptions
ASSOCIATED EQUIPMENT AND ACCESSORIES
Uninterruptible Power Suppy: 725VA unit with DB9 (RS-232)